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NO:  19-59 

DATE:  November 26, 2019 

FROM:  Paebo Kurian –Management Officer 

TO:  All Hyderabad Employees 

SUBJECT: Holiday List for the Year 2020 

U.S. Consulate General Hyderabad Holiday List – 2020 

        DATE         DAY    HOLIDAY    TYPE 

Jan 1  Wednesday   New Year’s Day    American 

Jan 15  Wednesday  Sankranti/Pongal   Indian 

Jan 20  Monday  Birthday of Martin Luther King Jr. American 

Feb 17  Monday  President’s Day    American 

Feb 21  Friday   Maha Shivaratri    Indian 

Mar 09  Monday  Holi     Indian 

Mar 25  Wednesday  Ugadi     Indian 

Apr 10  Friday   Good Friday    Indian 

May 25  Monday  Memorial Day    American 

May 26  Tuesday  Ramzan    Indian 

July 3*  Friday   Independence Day   American 

July 31  Friday   Varalakshmi Vratham   Indian 

Aug 11  Tuesday  Janmashtami    Indian 

Sept 7  Monday  Labor Day    American 

Oct 2  Friday   Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday  Indian 

Oct 12  Monday  Columbus Day    American 

Oct30  Friday   Milad un Nabi     Indian 

Nov 11  Wednesday  Veterans Day    American 

Nov 26  Thursday  Thanksgiving Day   American 

Dec 25  Friday   Christmas Day    American 
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*July 4, 2020 (the legal public holiday for Independence Day), falls on a Saturday. For most Federal 
employees, Friday, July 3, will be treated as a holiday for pay and leave purposes. (See 5 U.S.C. 
6103(b).) 

 

NOTE:  Employees with a regular workweek of Monday – Saturday will receive holiday pay if they work 
on Republic Day (Sunday, January 26) or Independence Day (Saturday, August 15). 

 

 


